
LOT 1 BLOCK A PINEMOUNT HEIGHTS 

1000-2787,QC 1084-967, WD 1268-2

DIXON WILLIE L/HOPKINS LINDA S
165 SW WEIRSDALE PLACE
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

14-4S-15-00367-101

0200 MOBILE HOME
01

14415.010 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

07/30/2024 JB 5.01 50,000 0 0 50,000

STANDARD
3

64,811
15,950
50,000

130,761
41,101
89,660

HX HB VX 55,722
33,938

130,761
0

130,761

1306/2376 12/29/2015 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WILLIW L DIXON

WILLIE L DIXON & LI

1290/1013 2/27/2015 WD Q I 01 89,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROBERT P & ERIKKA COR

WILLIE L DIXON
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PRMT:1:1: MADDOX

34794 M H 657 01/03/2017

21665 M H 375 03/30/2004

13683 M H 125 02/24/1998

2018HX Base Yr

165 SW WEIRSDALE PL, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 2,330 115.9000 69.54 162,028 1998 1998 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2018 Heated Area: 2052

BAS 2,052 100 2,052 57,078

UOP 352 25 88 2,448

USP 544 35 190 5,285

2,948 2,330 64,811

BAS= W20 S27 E76 N27 USP= N16 W34 S16 E34$ W34 UOP= N16 W22
S16 E22$ W22$.

BAS

20

27

76

27

3422

USP 16

34

16

34

UOP 16

22

16

22

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 20 30 600.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 2003 2003 3 100 4,500

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 50

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 1,200

4 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

5 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 200

6 9947 Septic 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 2025 2024 100 3,000

15,950

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 0.50 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 50,000.00 50,000.00 25,000

2 0000 C VAC RES 100 00 0.00 0.00 0.50 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 50,000.00 50,000.00 25,000


